
RETAIL PROPERTY FOR SALE

 

LEONARD MINUTO
Associate Advisor
248.702.0947
lminuto@encorereis.com

Exclusively Listed By:
DANTE HARGIS
Senior Director
248.702.0289
dhargis@encorereis.com

BRIAN BROCKMAN
Bang Realty, Inc.
Brian@bangrealty.com
513.657.3645

In conjunction with:

CIRCLE-K
6422 Benjamin Rd, Tampa, FL 33634

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/agents/Leonard-Minuto
mailto:lminuto@encorereis.com
http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/agents/Dante-Hargis
mailto:dhargis@encorereis.com
http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/agents/Brian-Brockman
mailto:Brian@bangrealty.com
http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


COVER PAGE 1
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 3
LEASE ABSTRACT 4
PROPERTY PHOTOS 5
ADDITIONAL PHOTOS (FULL PAGE) 6
AERIAL MAP 7
AERIAL MAP 8
REGIONAL MAP 9
DEMOGRAPHICS MAP & REPORT 10
CIRCLE K OVERVIEW 11
BACK PAGE 12

2

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

ContentsConfidentiality & Disclaimer
All materials and information received or derived from Encore Real Estate Investment
Services, LLC its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party
sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness , veracity, or
accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable
governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the
property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or
any and all other matters.

Neither Encore Real Estate Investment Services, LLC its directors, officers, agents, advisors,
or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or
completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received.
Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be
furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due
diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. Encore Real
Estate Investment Services, LLC will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct
due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE
DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to
verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party.   All
financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading
applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent
professionals. Encore Real Estate Investment Services, LLC makes no warranties and/or
representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data
or assumptions. Encore Real Estate Investment Services, LLC does not serve as a financial
advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction. All data and assumptions
regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes,
may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or
projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can
be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable
contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions,vacancy factors
and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property.

Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should
be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title
questions should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions
regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with
applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with
appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental
agencies. All properties and services are marketed by Encore Real Estate Investment
Services, LLC in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.

6422 Benjamin Rd | Tampa, FL 33634

TABLE  OF  CONTENTS

CIRCLE K

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


3

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

OFFERING SUMMARY

List Price: $1,800,000

NOI: $90,000

Cap Rate: 5.0%

Land Acreage: 0.69 Acres

Year Built: 1987

Building Size: 2,680

Price / SF: $671.64

Renovated: 2017

LEASE SUMMARY

Lease Type: Absolute Net Lease

Taxes / Insurance / CAM: Tenant Responsibility

Roof: Tenant Responsibility

Term Remaining: 5+ Years

Original Lease Term: 17 Years

Commencement Date: March 18, 2004

Current Term Expiration: January 31, 2027

Options: (5) 5 Year & (2) Ten Year

Increases: Yes - See Lease Summary

Guarantor: Corporate

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
Corporate Circle-K Gas and Convenience Store w/
Over 5 Years Remaining In Lease Term

Strong Corporate Guaranty Lease | Remodel
Completed In 2017

Absolute Net Lease - No Landlord Obligations

Tampa International Airport Approx. Two Miles From
Location

Gas & C-Store - Three Fueling Positions w/ Six Pumps

Circle K Is One of The Largest Convenience Store
Chains In The World w/ over 15,000 Locations

Dense Demographics - 5-Mile Population Exceeds:
227,000 - Strong Daytime Population

Hard Signalized Corner | Traffic Counts Exceed
17,600 VPD on Benjamin RD

CLICK ON THE FOLLOWING LINKS: Google Map Street View

6422 Benjamin Rd | Tampa, FL 33634

EXECUT IVE  SUMMARY

CIRCLE K

*Pricing based on 2/1/22 Rent Increase - Seller will credit difference between Date of closing and 2/1/22.

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=28.0070941,-82.5421506
https://www.google.com/maps/@?api=1&map_action=pano&viewpoint=28.0070941,-82.5421506&heading=-45&pitch=0&fov=80


4

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

LEASE SUMMARY

Lease Type: Absolute Net Lease

Taxes / Insurance / CAM: Tenant Responsibility

Roof / Structure: Tenant Responsibility

Term Remaining: 5+ Years

Original Lease Term: 17 Years

Commencement Date: March 18, 2004

Current Term Expiration: January 31, 2027

Options: (5) 5 Year & (2) Ten Year

Increases: Yes - See Lease Summary

Guarantor: Corporate

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

RENT INCREASES ANNUAL RENT MONTHLY RENT

2/1/2017 - 1/31/2022 $87,600 $7,300 

2/1/2022 - 1/31/2027 $90,000 $7,500 

Option 1  $93,600 $7,800 

Option 2 $102,960 $8.580 

Option 3 $113,256 $9,438 

Option 4 $124,581.60 $10,381.80 

Option 5 $137,039.76 $11,419.98    

Current Rent $87,600 

6422 Benjamin Rd | Tampa, FL 33634

LEASE  ABSTRACT

CIRCLE K

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


PHOTOS





AER IAL



AER IAL



REGIONAL



10

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

Total Population 6,102 85,709 227,490

Average age 35.9 35.5 36.4

Average age (Male) 35.2 33.7 35.0

Average age (Female) 36.8 36.9 38.0

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

Total households 2,166 33,209 91,300

# of persons per HH 2.8 2.6 2.5

Average HH income $48,774 $53,041 $59,059

Average house value $184,375 $201,327 $216,689

* Demographic data derived from 2010 US Census

6422 Benjamin Rd | Tampa, FL 33634

DEMOGRAPHICS  MAP &  REPORT

CIRCLE K

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


11

30500 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 400 | FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334 | ENCOREINVESTMENTREALESTATE.COM

Company: Circle K
Founded: 1951
Headquarters: Tempe, AZ
Website: www.circlek.com

OVERVIEW

Circle K Operates in 35 States

Number of Locations: 15,000+

Largest Chain of Non Franchise C-Stores in the Nation

TENANT HIGHLIGHTS

Since the 1980s, Circle K has been the largest chain of company-owned (non-
franchised) convenience stores in the United States It is second in overall number
of U.S. stores to 7-Eleven. Within the United States, Circle K owns and operates
stores in 35 states, primarily in the Southern, Western (especially Southwestern),
Great Lakes, and Northeastern (Especially New England). Fuel is sold under various
brands, with the Circle K and Shell brands the most common. Other brands of fuel
sold at Circle K stores include Valero, BP, Exxon, Marathon, Irving, Mobil, and
Phillips 66. A small number of stores do not sell gasoline. 

The chain operates in the United States, Canada, and Europe (the Nordics, Baltics,
and Ireland), and has franchises in Mexico (It partners with the Mexican stores
"Tiendas Extra" created by Modelo Group), Asia, and other parts of the world. In
Hong Kong, the store is called OK in reference to the circle around the K. Circle K
Hong Kong was founded in 1985 by Li & Fung Retailing (later Fung Retailing) as
licensee of the name and is now part of Convenience Retail Asia Limited. Circle K
currently has 349 locations throughout Hong Kong. Circle K previously operated in
the United Kingdom, Canada and Australia, acting as the food-store portions of
many Shell stations. The Circle K brand re-entered the Canadian market in 2008, in
connection with Couche-Tard's acquisition of Irving Oil's convenience store
network.

TENANT OVERVIEW

6422 Benjamin Rd | Tampa, FL 33634

CIRCLE  K  OVERVIEW

CIRCLE K

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/


RETAIL PROPERTY FOR SALE

CIRCLE-K

6422 Benjamin Rd, Tampa, FL 33634

 

LEONARD MINUTO
Associate Advisor
248.702.0947
lminuto@encorereis.com

Exclusively Listed By:
DANTE HARGIS
Senior Director
248.702.0289
dhargis@encorereis.com

BRIAN BROCKMAN
Bang Realty, Inc.
Brian@bangrealty.com
513.657.3645

In conjunction with:

ENCORE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT SERVICES
30500 Northwestern Highway Suite 400
Farmington Hills, MI 48334
Encoreinvestmentrealestate.com

http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/agents/Leonard-Minuto
mailto:lminuto@encorereis.com
http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/agents/Dante-Hargis
mailto:dhargis@encorereis.com
http://www.encoreinvestmentrealestate.com/agents/Brian-Brockman
mailto:Brian@bangrealty.com

